Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(1a) KBIS Club - Senior 60cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 60cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 09:18:43

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize

319 Seliwood, Amy KING ARTHUR CL60 0/49.14 0/25.64

270 Vinnicombe, Charmaine PETEL CLeo 0/49.56 0/28.60

236 Taylor, Nicole LANGALLER WOTNOT CLEo 0/57.22 0/37.83

338 Andrew, Steven Paul James CHUNKS CLEo 0/61.17 8(KK)/29.61

274 Mceowan, Hyelie WOODLAND CONSULATE . CLeo 42(C:38)/97.90 8(C)/30.85

252 Rose, Summer SKY PCLB0 | 0/57.98 0/32.95

294 Hotton, Daisy SEA BREEZE GIRL PCL60 | 0/54.06 0/33.26

254 Folds, Witlow HovIs PCLE0  (RRR)/—.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 09:18:43
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Entry

274
351
336
350
264
339
291
241
337
236
333
338
270
255
308
307
308
253
252
292
331

340

331

Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Mccowan, Hyelie
Way, Benjamin
Benney, Halen
Bennett, Charlie
Roberts, Amelia Grace
James, Lucy Grace
Odea, Lizzie
Freeman, Hazel
Andrew, Beth

Taylor, Nicole

Hoit, Jeannette

Andrew, Steven Paul James

Vinnicombe, Charmaine
Folds, Evie

Boulton, Grace

Zorab, Lilia

Griffin, Lauren

Hanson, Lillie-Mas

Rose, Summer
Odea, Flora
Harris, Natalie

lusty, Amelia

Harris, Natalie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 10:14:38

Horse Section Results Prize
WOODLAND CONSULATE cL70 0/37.06 0/24.95
PALOMA CL70 0/42.32 0/26.25
RAILWAY LADY CL70 0/41.35 0/26.42
BLONDIE CL70 0/42.67 0/26.74
KILNAMONA MINIME CL70 0/50.80 0/27 .11
EBONY'S BLACK MAGIC CL70 0/47.20 0/27.37
SAIL ON SILVER GIRL CL70 0/39.99 0/27.45
ZULY CL70 0/51.49 0/28.79
SEATOP QUALITY CL70 0/56.24 0/31.17
LANGALLER WOTNOT CL70 | 0/50.60 0/32.07
MICKEY CcL70 4(R)/53.04 4(K)/28.13
CHUNKS CL70 4(K)/51.70 4(K)/29.88
PETEL CL70 4(K)/46.47 4(K)/30.63
POLTESCO EDEN CL70 11(RK:3)/62.57 0/27.80
CHUTNEY CL70 | 12(KKK)/43.99 4(K)/31.75
WOODLAND ARCHIE PC!:70 0/45.33 0/23.62
YANTO PCL70 0/43.02 0/23.63
GLENVIEW GHOST PCL70 .| 0/43.94 0/25.46
SKY PCL7D . 0/51.630/29.73
GEORGE PCL70  : 0/37.98 4(K)23.75
SIAGON suzI CL70 {RKCRY/—.~ Elim-Ref
SYLVESTER MCCOY CL70 48(CK:40)/99.42 (RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

CL70

SIAGON SUZi CL70 0/41.11 4(K)/28.07 HC

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 10:14:38
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Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 10:57:51

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize
328 Hocking, Alana HILLSIDE CAVALIER H CL80  : 0/38.91 0/23.92
339 James, Lucy Grace EBONY'S BLACK MAGIC CL80 0/46.76 0/24.00
322 Wood, Megan - BIERZO RPB CL80 0/42.16 0/25.13
241 Freeman, Haze! ZULU CL80 0/50.36 0/26.34
333 Holt, Jeannette MICKEY CL80 0/42.96 0/27.20
291 Odea, Lizzie SAIL ON SILVER GIRL CL8o 0141.76 0/27.99
256 Patch, Kelsey CLEAR CONTENDER CL80 0/46.10 0/28.69
275 Jones, Fiona ABBY VD BERGHOEVE Z CL8O 0/52.22 0/30.64
337 Andrew, Beth SEATOP QUALITY cLso 0/54.50 0/31.90
351 Way, Benjamin PALOMA CcLso 4(K)/40.15 0/26.49
314 Lamming, Alice THE DARK HORSE CL80 0/46.22 4(K)/29.85
344 Andrew, Beth RILEY CL80 0/47.97 4(K)/30.37
336 Benney, Helen RAILWAY LADY CL80 4(K)/36.48 4(K)/29.51
350 Bennett, Charlie BLONDIE CLBO B(KK)/39.25 4(K)/26.41
249 Stock, Helena ROYAL UPDATE CL80 4(K)/42.33 B(KK)/27.98
292 Qdea, Flora GEORGE PCL8O 0/41.99 0/23.93
340 lusty, Amelia SYLVESTER MCCOY CL80 4(K)/40.30 {(KFR)/—.— Elim-FR
330 Vague, Abbi CB KHATALAYA CL80 (RRT)—.— Ret.
306 Boulton, Grace LANCELOTS IMPERIAL CL80 {DDTY-—-.— Ret.

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 10:57:51
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Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:19:31

Entry Rider Horse Section Resuits Prize
314 Lamming, Alice THE DARK HORSE CLSO 0/43.12 0/28.14
275 Jones, Fiona ABBY VD BERGHOEVE Z CL90 0/47.79 0/31.03
322 Wood, Megan BIERZO RPB CLSO 0/40.25 4(K)/24.40
249 Stock, Helena ROYAL UPDATE CLSO 4{K)/42.89 0/25.36
328 . Hocking, Alana HILLSIDE CAVALIER H CcLe0 0/37.60 4(K)/25.88
317 Moon, Aimee VISION PUZZLE CL90 0/43.83 4(K)/28.44
: 344 Andrew, Beth RILEY CLSO 4(K)/51.21 0/135.57
| 276 Bowden, Katie CLOUGH RUA FINN CLSO 0/44.39 (RE)/—— Efim-Tech

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:19:31




Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(5a) Pony Discovery First Round & (5b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Entries For Competition
Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:51:01

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize ]
281 Heffernan, Zach GO BO GO DisJ 0/72.59 0/37.06 20,00 1
ALLEGRO V DISJ 0/75.49 0/37.88 2

303 Hennessy, Joshua
242 Waller, Teyah BELLE DISJ (FR)I—.~ Elim-FR

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:51:01




Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(6a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony
Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:58:20
Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pi
281 Heffernan, Zach GO BO GO JN 4(K)/70.97 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 11:58:20




Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(7a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 12:51:22

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
282 Couch, Jade SUNSHINE TN 2 1.10M 0/74.62 0/39.64 40.00 1
301 Hutchins, Tamsyn WELCOME CANDY KID N 0/75.68 0/43.87 3000 . 2
224 Luxion, Lizzie ST TROPEZ 1 N 0/79.44 4(K)/45.99 3
277 Brannelly, Adrian SHARRAGH SIL N 0/78.01 (KKFR)/—.— Elim-Tech 4
348 Blewett-harris, Charlotte Z0ZO BLUE 1.10M 4(K)/75.10 5
279 Menhennet, Eve TULLIBARDS CRUISING N 4(K)75.54 6
269 Dunn, Daisy NPS FINESSE 1.10M  © 4(K)75.62 7
280 Whetler, Brooke RUSHCO DG 1.10M 4(K)/77.85 8

Tiplady, Lucinda Megan DALCOTES REILLY N 4(K)/82.80 9
353 { awer, Rosa HENESSY VALIANT VIKTOR N 8(DK)/92.93 10

Printed by Penny Harvay at 01/06/2024 12:51:22




Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(8a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (8b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 13:19:29

Entry Rider Horse Section Resuits Prize Pl
282 Couch, Jade SUNSHINE TN 2 F B(KK)/81.19 50.00 - 1
269 Dunn, Daisy NPS FINESSE F 11(KK:3)/91.60 2
301 Hutchins, Tamsyn WELCOME CANDY KID F 22(KRK:10)/98.01 3

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 13:19:29




Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(9a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (9b) Senior 90cm Open

Eniry

312
273
267
222
240

241

306
234
304
347
234
326
270
295
229
332
310
297
325

282

Rider

Jinks, Sophie
Wooding, Simon
Vincent, Charlotte
Bowers, Abigail
Stevenson, Elishia

Freeman, Hazel

Nicholls, Madelaine

- Petzing, Heidi Jill

Hannam, Emma
Bunney, Katherine
Petzing, Heidi Jill
Lindsay-landini, Lola
Vinnicombe, Charmaine
Vincent, Matthew
Blackburn, Jane
Richards, Jodie
Howie, Sarah
Mckieman, Tabby
Scoffin, Dominic

Couch, Jade

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/08/2024 14:39:30

Horse

ORIANNA IV

CURRAGHGRAIGUE WILFRED

MISS IMPISH Il

BARNABOY EMPRESS

. BOOLAGH ORLANDO

ROSEWALL CONCORDES JUMPING JACK

FLASH

FERRO FANCY

DELAVEAU Z

BARNABY IX

¢ VILLIS GET BUSY

ROSEWALL CRACKER JACK
STAR 1S OUT TONIGHT

THE SAPPHIRE QUEEN
SYMPA 259

MADE YOU LOOK TWICE
DROGEHAM

OMARD ALA

COSMIC LADY il
Kil.GHARRAH BARNEY

MIGNON 259

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/08/2024 14:39:30

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

| BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

S0CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

20CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

. 90CM

0/84.19 0/42.95
0/87.78 4(K)/38.61
4(K)/82.28
4(K)/83.04
4(K)/86.97

4(K)/92.37

8(KK)/61.18

| 8(KK)/93.88

16(KK:8)/102.71
21(KKK:9)/103.01
0/85.52 0/35.05
0/80.31 0/35.83
0/81.83 0/39.13
0/81.90 0/44.37
0/85.43 0/46.39
0/86.81 4(K)/36.73
0/84.36 4(K)I39.49
0/82.35 4(K)/41.05
4(K)I80.63

4(K)/91.03

Results

Prize

25.00

20.00

25.00

20.00

Pl



Wendron Ram Buck Fair Show - 01 June 2024

(10a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (10b) Senior 1.00m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 16:08:22

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
295 Vincent, Matthew - SYMPA 259 D 0/75.36 4(K)/36.50 30.00 1
306 Nicholls, Madelaine FERRO FANCY D 0/70.48 4(K)/38.52 2000 2
310 Howie, Sarah OMARD ALA D 0/76.86 8(KK)/40.21 1500 3
240 Stevenson, Elishia BOOLAGH ORLANDO D 0170.72 (FR)/—.— Eiim-FR 4
297 Mckieman, Tabby COSMIC LADY § D 0/71.74 (WD)/~.—~ WD 5
267 Vincent, Charlotte MISS IMPISH i D 4(K)/69.77 6
273 Wooding, Simon CURRAGHGRAIGUE WILFRED D 4(K)/[71.34 7
349 Tswei, Gabriel ROYALE CAVALIER BEA D . 8(KK)/69.19 8
232 Damell, Julie CASAFINA D 8(KK)/80.90 9
277 Brannelly, Adrian SHARRAGH SiL D 8(KK)/81.39 10
327 Richards, Andrew PETER'S PRIDE D 8(KK)/85.99 11
325 . Scoffin, Dominic KILGHARRAH BARNEY b 12(KKK)/69.40 12
235 Blewett-harris, Charlotte DELAVEAU Z D 16(KKKK)/84.10 13
332 | Richards, Jodie DROGEHAM 1.00M 0/73.47 0/35.40 30.00 :: 1
326 : Lindsay-landini, Lola STAR IS OUT TONIGHT 1.00M 0/68.80 0/36.27 2000 - 2
228 Blackburn, Jane MADE YOU LOOK TWICE 1.00M 0/74.81 0/40.84 3
268 Tiplady, Lucinda Megan DALCOTES REILLY 1.00M A(K)/81.61 4
323 Tiplady, Lucinda Megan MISTYSMORNING ACE 1.00M B(KK)/75.44 5
353 Lawer, Rosa HENESSY VALIANT VIKTOR 1.00M 8(KC)/90.42 6
270 Vinnicombe, Charmaine . THE SAPPHIRE QUEEN 1.00M 12(KKK)79.51 7
282 Couch, Jade MIGNON 259 1.00M 12(KKK)/85.72 ;]
234 Petzing, Heidi Jil ROSEWALL CRACKER JACK D {KFR)/-.— Elim-Tech -
347 Bunney, Katherine VILLIS GET BUSY D 24(KKKCKK)/—.— -

Printed by Penny Harvey at 01/06/2024 16:08:22



